
組別: 第七組 盆栽(盆景類植物)

Section : Section 7: Bonsai Type Plant

類別 : 第六十六類 賞花盆栽一盆
Class : Class 66: Flowering Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第六十七類 賞果盆栽一盆
Class : Class 67: Fruit Bearing Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第六十八類 懸崖盆景一盆
Class : Class 68: Cascade Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

0222

0219

0221

0512

0218

0222

0123

0183

0219

0223

0183

0223

0222

0219

0218

0223 伍美配

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

2016 香港花卉展覽類別優勝名單

Winning List for Class Winner 2016 Hong Kong Flower Show

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

0461

李展鴻

張應展

傅仁棠

伍美配

李展鴻

陳暖昌

龍美雲

傅仁棠

陳知文

伍美配

陳暖昌

傅仁棠

梁玉群

梁玉群

吳雅樂

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

陳暖昌
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類別 : 第六十九類 賞葉盆景一盆
Class : Class 69: Foliage Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第七十類 附石盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材，不准使用人造石頭)

Class : Class 70: Tree attached to rock(s), 1 pot (Only natural rocks could be used.

Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第七十一類 林型(多樹幹)盆景一盆
Class : Class 71: Forest (multiple trunks), 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

0513

0218

0219

0183

0223

0220

0219

0218

0223

0462

0219

0183

0223

Name of Winner

陳笑兒0225

李展鴻

0123

0511

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

優勝者姓名

伍美配

羅麗娟

傅仁棠

梁玉群

伍美配

李展鴻

傅玉芝

傅仁棠

梁玉群

邱學良

張應展

李文忠

傅仁棠

伍美配

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner
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類別 : 第七十二類 斜樹型盆景一盆
Class : Class 72: Reclining Tree, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第七十三類 山水盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材，不准使用人造石頭)

Class : Class 73: Landscape Bonsai, 1 pot (Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : 第七十四類 小型盆栽一盆
Class : Class 74: Miniature Bonsai, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠軍
First Prize

亞軍
Second Prize

季軍
Third Prize

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎 0223

Highly Commended

優異獎 0219

Highly Commended

優異獎 0415

Highly Commended

優異獎 0241

Highly Commended

優異獎 0224

Highly Commended

優異獎 0221

Highly Commended

優異獎 0462

Highly Commended

優異獎 0218

Highly Commended

優異獎 0447

Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

優異獎
Highly Commended

歐陽俊

龍美雲

0204

0087

0183

0540

0086

傅仁棠

伍嘉豪

劉義苟

0223

0218

0218

0183

0223

0447

0219

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

0511

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

0462

梁玉群

李文忠

李展鴻

傅仁棠

陳暖昌

李展鴻

孔祥滔

陳狄雄

伍美配

0510

優勝者姓名

Name of Winner

0222

0460

李文忠

梁玉群

李德輝

馬偉男

孔繁堅

伍美配

邱學良

梁玉群

馬婉苓

梁錦華

伍美配

李德輝
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