

**2016 香港花卉展覽類別優勝名單**  
**Winning List for Class Winner 2016 Hong Kong Flower Show**

組別: 第七組 盆栽(盆景類植物)  
 Section : Section 7: Bonsai Type Plant  
 類別: 第六十六類 賞花盆栽一盆  
 Class : Class 66: Flowering Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0461	陳知文
亞軍 Second Prize	0223	伍美配
季軍 Third Prize	0222	陳暖昌
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0218	梁玉群

類別: 第六十七類 賞果盆栽一盆  
 Class : Class 67: Fruit Bearing Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0223	伍美配
亞軍 Second Prize	0222	陳暖昌
季軍 Third Prize	0183	李展鴻
優異獎 Highly Commended	0123	張應展
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠

類別: 第六十八類 懸崖盆景一盆  
 Class : Class 68: Cascade Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0223	伍美配
亞軍 Second Prize	0183	李展鴻
季軍 Third Prize	0222	陳暖昌
優異獎 Highly Commended	0221	龐美雲
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0512	吳雅樂
優異獎 Highly Commended	0218	梁玉群

類別 : 第六十九類  
 Class : Class 69: 賞葉盆景一盆  
 Foliage Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0511	邱學良
亞軍 Second Prize	0123	張應展
季軍 Third Prize	0462	李文忠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0223	伍美配
優異獎 Highly Commended	0183	李展鴻

類別 : 第七十類  
 Class : Class 70: 附石盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材, 不准使用人造石頭)  
 Tree attached to rock(s), 1 pot (Only natural rocks could be used.  
 Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0225	陳笑兒
亞軍 Second Prize	0223	伍美配
季軍 Third Prize	0183	李展鴻
優異獎 Highly Commended	0220	傅玉芝
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0218	梁玉群

類別 : 第七十一類  
 Class : Class 71: 林型(多樹幹)盆景一盆  
 Forest (multiple trunks), 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0223	伍美配
亞軍 Second Prize	0513	羅麗娟
季軍 Third Prize	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0218	梁玉群

類別 : 第七十二類  
Class : Class 72: 斜樹型盆景一盆  
Reclining Tree, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0218	梁玉群
亞軍 Second Prize	0462	李文忠
季軍 Third Prize	0183	李展鴻
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0223	伍美配
優異獎 Highly Commended	0447	李德輝

類別 : 第七十三類  
Class : Class 73: 山水盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材, 不准使用人造石頭)  
Landscape Bonsai, 1 pot (Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0223	伍美配
亞軍 Second Prize	0511	邱學良
季軍 Third Prize	0218	梁玉群
優異獎 Highly Commended	0510	馬婉芬

類別 : 第七十四類  
Class : Class 74: 小型盆栽一盆  
Miniature Bonsai, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's No.	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	0460	梁錦華
亞軍 Second Prize	0222	陳暖昌
季軍 Third Prize	0183	李展鴻
優異獎 Highly Commended	0086	孔祥滔
優異獎 Highly Commended	0540	陳狄雄
優異獎 Highly Commended	0223	伍美配
優異獎 Highly Commended	0219	傅仁棠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0415	伍嘉豪
優異獎 Highly Commended	0241	劉義苟
優異獎 Highly Commended	0224	歐陽俊
優異獎 Highly Commended	0221	龐美雲
優異獎 Highly Commended	0462	李文忠
優異獎 Highly Commended	0218	梁玉群
優異獎 Highly Commended	0447	李德輝
優異獎 Highly Commended	0204	馬偉男
優異獎 Highly Commended	0087	孔繁堅